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SEPTEMBER 2021
SUMMARY STATISTICS

CENTRAL

NORTH SHUSWAP /

OKANAGAN OKANAGAN REVELSTOKE
244 80 49
Sales 3 311% 8 -509% ¥ -38.0%
., $923,500 $687,400 $635,800
Benchmark Price”™ 259700 & 312% & 33.3%
30 37 41
DaystoSell o asw & 494% & -32.0%
484 172 141
nventory  y 415y 528% | B -16.6%
I
& N T
CENTRAL NORTH SHUSWAP /
OKANAGAN OKANAGAN REVELSTOKE
75 32 10
Sales 9 385% # -200% & -333%
. . $675,300 $434,400 $463,000
Benchmark Price” S50 0% & 182% 4 193%
39 40 46
DaystoSell o “eon, & 562% & -55.4%
144 65 18
Invenfory o 60% & -454% & -59.1%
CENTRAL NORTH SHUSWAP /
OKANAGAN OKANAGAN REVELSTOKE
APARTMENT ales ® 53% @ -130% & -27.3%
. . $478,300 $300,800 $383,900
Benchmark Price” £% 00 & 241% 4 201%
37 81 33
DaystoSell o %ot & 88% & -80.1%
248 47 19
Inventory o "615% & -427% - & -44.1%

e Benchmark Price is a better representation of value compared to the average or medium price, os it represents a

*The Benchmark Price is a bett tation of val d to th dium pri it 1

welling with “typical attributes” to those traded in the area. Averages can be misleading due to atypical transactions.

dwelling with “typical attributes” fo those traded in th A be misleading due to atypical t fi
**Percentage indicate change from the same period last year

Monthly Market Statistics Media Contact: media@interiorrealtors.com
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SOUTH OKANAGAN REGION

98
¥ -34.2%

$675,600
*37.1%

$632,838
*78%

46
¥ -39.1%

260
¥ -47.7%

Sales
Benchmark Price*

Average Sale Price
Days to Sell

Inventory

24
¥ -20.0%

$447,200
*275%

$548,047
* 11.5%

43
¥ -60.4%

69
¥ -44.8%

Sales
Benchmark Price*
Average Sale Price
Days to Sell

Inventory

43
Sales ® 4499
CONDO/ - $354,900
Benchmark Price + 20.5%
. $394,608
Average Sale Price $ 5.0%
40
Days to Sell o 635%
Inventory ck
¥ -64.5%

*The Benchmark Price is a better representation of value compared to the average or medium price, as it represents a
dwelling with “typical attributes” to those traded in the area. Averages can be misleading due fo atypical transactions.
**Percentage indicate change from the same period last year
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\

SOUTH PEACE RIVER REGION

Sales ;-8.72"1
Average Sale Price f$12§;:107
Days to Sell ;-12?;%
Current Inventory ;_2;23?@

|
Sales 0.0%

$53,167
N/A

87
0.0%

23
*9.5%

MOBILE
HOME

Average Sale Price

Days to Sell

Current Inventory

Sales

25.0%

$32,100
$-7.0%
133
¥ -52.5%

22
% 69.2%

CONDO/

Average Sale Price

Days to Sell

Current Inventory

*Percentage indicate change from the same period lost year

Monthly Market Statistics Media Contact: media@interiorrealtors.com
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